Model 6150F Series
Operating Principle
The basic principle of operation is the utilization of MEMS
(Micro-Electro-Mechanical System) tilt sensors to make
accurate measurement of inclination over segments of a
borehole drilled into the structure being studied.
The Model 6150F MEMS Digital In-Place Addressable
Inclinometer consists of a string of Biaxial MEMS Tilt

Scientific Dataloggers or any other device capable of
being a Modbus RTU client and having an RS-485 port.
Ordering Information
6150F-0.5-M: MEMS Digital In-Place Addressable
Inclinometer, RS-485, Vertical, Biaxial. Segment for
0.5 m spacing, includes connecting tube, connecting
cables and intermediate wheel assembly.
6150F-1-M: as above, with 1 m spacing.
6150F-2-M: as above, with 2 m spacing.
6150F-3-M: as above, with 3 m spacing.
6150F-5-M: as above, with 5 m spacing.
6150F-2-E: as above, with 2 ft. spacing.
6150F-5-E: as above, with 5 ft. spacing.
6150F-10-E: as above, with 10 ft. spacing.
6150F-2: Termination assembly connector.*
6150F-3V: Readout cable, female connector to bare leads.
6150F-4V: Readout cable, female connector to 5-pin.
6150F-6: Suspension bracket for tube or cable mount.*
6300-5: Bottom wheel assembly.*
6300-6E/M: Rescue cable for in-place inclinometer,
runs to bottom of assembly.
*One required per string.